RealTime Fantasy Sports

Sit and Go 4hr 100 | SD 2023 Schedule

29-Jun-2024 12:22 PM ET

Fantasy Week 1 - NBA Week 1
Ezmoneymango

Hawks1

100 GUNS

.Giannis

Heres To You Mitchell Robinson

Fantasy Week 2 - NBA Week 2
Ezmoneymango

Matt 01

100 GUNS

SD100-1

Poop-Town

Fantasy Week 3 - NBA Week 3
Ezmoneymango

Matt 01

Hawks1

chnassasin

Poop-Town

Fantasy Week 4 - NBA Week 4
Ezmoneymango

Matt 01

100 GUNS

.Giannis

SD100-1

Fantasy Week 5 - NBA Week 5
Ezmoneymango

Matt 01

Hawks1

chnassasin

Heres To You Mitchell Robinson

Fantasy Week 6 - NBA Week 6
Ezmoneymango

Matt 01

Hawks1

chnassasin

Poop-Town

Fantasy Week 7 - NBA Week 7
Ezmoneymango

Matt 01

100 GUNS

chnassasin

SD100-1

Fantasy Week 8 - NBA Week 8
Ezmoneymango

Hawks1

100 GUNS

.Giannis

Heres To You Mitchell Robinson

787.0
909.2
992.0
861.5
896.0

1048.5
1328.8
1235.0
1291.2

924.0

1127.8
1343.2
1191.2
1104.2
11295

1270.2
1026.5
1282.8
1127.5
1176.2

1269.2
1276.8
11475
1040.2
1132.8

1081.8
1114.8
1108.5

832.5
1007.5

678.0
675.8
606.2
664.5
787.5

1489.8
11945
1086.0
1239.8
1235.8

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Matt 01 889.0
chnassasin 876.0
Poop-Town 1011.2
SD100-1 902.2
Bennyboy 773.5
chnassasin 1164.8
Hawks1 1110.8
.Giannis 1110.5
Bennyboy 946.5
Heres To You Mitchell Robinson 1134.2
.Giannis 1169.0
100 GUNS 1085.0
SD100-1 1220.8
Heres To You Mitchell Robinson 1097.2
Bennyboy 1083.2
Hawks1 1074.8
chnassasin 1143.0
Heres To You Mitchell Robinson 1118.8
Bennyboy 774.8
Poop-Town 1189.2
100 GUNS 1124.2
.Giannis 1254.8
Poop-Town 1087.5
SD100-1 1223.2
Bennyboy 1099.8
SD100-1 1100.8
100 GUNS 1112.5
.Giannis 1031.5
Heres To You Mitchell Robinson 1052.0
Bennyboy 1043.8
Poop-Town 542.5
Hawks1 694.8
.Giannis 656.0
Bennyboy 715.2
Heres To You Mitchell Robinson 662.5
Matt 01 1049.5
chnassasin 1286.5
SD100-1 1455.5
Poop-Town 1087.2
Bennyboy 1342.0
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Fantasy Week 9 - NBA Week 9

Ezmoneymango 1239.5 VS SD100-1 1285.8
Matt 01 1239.5 VS .Giannis 1091.5
Hawks1 950.5 VS 100 GUNS 1078.8
chnassasin 1098.8 VS Heres To You Mitchell Robinson 1379.5
Poop-Town 1400.5 VS Bennyboy 11245

Fantasy Week 10 - NBA Week 10

Ezmoneymango 1240.5 Vs .Giannis 904.2
Matt 01 1363.8 Vs SD100-1 1300.8
Hawks1 1105.0 VS Poop-Town 1291.2
100 GUNS 1068.2 VS Heres To You Mitchell Robinson 1145.2
chnassasin 869.5 Vs Bennyboy 1035.0

Fantasy Week 11 - NBA Week 11

Ezmoneymango 1259.0 VS Hawks1 1036.0
Matt 01 1340.5 VS Poop-Town 1282.0
100 GUNS 1272.2 VS Bennyboy 1217.2
.Giannis 1314.5 VS chnassasin 1092.0
SD100-1 1262.8 VS Heres To You Mitchell Robinson 1170.5

Fantasy Week 12 - NBA Week 12

Ezmoneymango 1189.8 Vs Heres To You Mitchell Robinson 1066.2
Matt 01 936.0 Vs chnassasin 915.5
Hawks1 952.2 S 100 GUNS 1294.5
.Giannis 1290.5 VS Poop-Town 1216.5
SD100-1 1014.0 VS Bennyboy 1103.0

Fantasy Week 13 - NBA Week 13

Ezmoneymango 1252.5 VS 100 GUNS 1061.8
Matt 01 1086.0 Vs Heres To You Mitchell Robinson 1130.0
Hawks1 1250.0 VS Bennyboy 1026.8
.Giannis 680.2 VS SD100-1 1183.5
chnassasin 869.8 VS Poop-Town 1413.0

Fantasy Week 14 - NBA Week 14

Ezmoneymango 1341.2 Vs .Giannis 1159.2
Matt 01 1079.8 VS Bennyboy 1143.5
Hawks1 1117.2 Vs Heres To You Mitchell Robinson 11435
100 GUNS 1196.5 VS chnassasin 1002.5
SD100-1 1265.8 VS Poop-Town 1001.0

Fantasy Week 15 - NBA Week 15

Ezmoneymango 1457.2 VS chnassasin 897.5
Matt 01 1281.0 VS Poop-Town 1331.2
Hawks1 1272.5 Vs SD100-1 1104.5
100 GUNS 1213.0 VS Bennyboy 1310.2
.Giannis 956.0 Vs Heres To You Mitchell Robinson 1353.2

Fantasy Week 16 - NBA Week 16

Ezmoneymango 1076.2 VS Bennyboy 1219.0
Matt 01 11155 VS Heres To You Mitchell Robinson 1258.5
Hawks1 875.8 Vs .Giannis 688.2
100 GUNS 1342.8 Vs SD100-1 1207.8
chnassasin 683.8 Vs Poop-Town 1136.5
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Fantasy Week 17/18 - NBA Week 17
Ezmoneymango

Matt 01

Hawks1

100 GUNS

chnassasin

Fantasy Week 19 - NBA Week 19
Ezmoneymango

Matt 01

Hawks1

100 GUNS

.Giannis

Fantasy Week 20 - NBA Week 20
Ezmoneymango

Matt 01

100 GUNS

.Giannis

SD100-1

Fantasy Week 21 - NBA Week 21
Ezmoneymango

Hawks1

chnassasin

Poop-Town

.Giannis

Playoff Week 1 - NBA Week 22

.Giannis

100 GUNS

Bennyboy

chnassasin

Ezmoneymango

Hawks1

Heres To You Mitchell Robinson
Matt 01

Poop-Town

SD100-1

Playoff Week 2 - NBA Week 23

.Giannis

100 GUNS

Bennyboy

chnassasin

Ezmoneymango

Hawks1

Heres To You Mitchell Robinson
Matt 01

Poop-Town

SD100-1

Playoff Week 3 - NBA Week 24

733.2
878.8
741.5
800.5
437.8

1089.2
1216.8
1222.8
1065.8

741.0

1075.8
1279.0
1250.8

906.0
1443.0

1173.2
1081.2
606.0
885.2
882.5

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Poop-Town

Bennyboy

Heres To You Mitchell Robinson
.Giannis

SD100-1

Heres To You Mitchell Robinson
SD100-1

Bennyboy

Poop-Town

chnassasin

Bennyboy

Hawks1

chnassasin

Heres To You Mitchell Robinson
Poop-Town

Matt 01

100 GUNS

SD100-1

Heres To You Mitchell Robinson
Bennyboy

No Games Scheduled

716.5
964.8
1006.8
681.2
821.8
1006.8
1196.8
1043.2
1042.0
11825

No Games Scheduled

912.8
982.8
1087.8
701.2
13235
1234.2
1067.8
964.0
12515
1445.2
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749.2
556.2
648.8
607.8
621.8

1119.8
1288.8
1038.2
1139.2

681.5

1069.2
1282.8
734.2
942.5
1402.0

1184.2
1078.8
1131.8
1086.5

720.5
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- Fantasy
Spovts

No Games Scheduled

.Giannis 917.0
100 GUNS 1007.8
Bennyboy 974.5
chnassasin 619.2
Ezmoneymango 1282.5
Hawks1 1324.5
Heres To You Mitchell Robinson 927.5
Matt 01 1152.0
Poop-Town 1141.8
SD100-1 1378.8
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